
Corby & Ringstone in Aveland Group Church Services 

July 2025   -  
     

Wednesday 2nd July 
10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen tbc  

10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

Sunday 6th July 2025 – Trinity 3 
9.00am Holy Communion Swayfield Revd Stephen  
11.00am Morning Worship with 

Sunday School 

Corby Glen ALM  

11.00am Eucharist Morton Revd Sylvia  

5.30pm Evensong Irnham Vincent HL  

     

Wednesday 9th July 2025 

10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Stephen  
10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Sunday 13th July 2025 – Trinity 4 
9.00am Eucharist Haconby Revd Peter  

11.00am Holy Communion Irnham Revd Peter  

3.00pm Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Stephen  

6.00pm Evening Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Wednesday 16th July 2025 
10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen tbc  

10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Friday 18th July 2025 
2.00pm Morton School Leavers’ 

Service 

Morton ALM  

     

Sunday 20th July 2025 – Trinity 5 
9.00am Holy Communion Bassingthorpe Revd Stephen  

11.00am Morning Worship with 

Sunday School 

Corby Glen ALM  

11.00am Morning Prayer Irnham Vincent HL  

11.00am Hymns & Prayers Swayfield ALM  

11.00am Eucharist Kirkby Underwood Revd Sylvia  

     

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 
10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Stephen  

10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Sunday 27th July 2025 – Trinity 6 
10.15am Café Church Swayfield Village Hall ALM  

11.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Clay  

11.00am Hymns & Prayers Irnham Churchwarden  

6.00pm Holy Communion Bitchfield Revd Stephen  

 No Eucharist Service for RiA   

6.00pm Evening Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Wednesday 30th July 2025 
10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Stephen  

10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

 

Rural Dean: Revd Stephen Buckman mb: 07464 728 545  email: revstephen@btinternet.com 


